Department of Examinations

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Notification No 1 .

M.Sc. Communication Studies (Morning)

Semester System, Session 2019 — 2021

The result of the following candidates of M.Sc. Communication Studies (Morning)
Semester System, Session 2019 — 2021 is declared as under:-.
Maximum CGPA in this examination is 4.00.
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will
be issued under the Regulations in due course.
“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal
activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
EE S i S b i b i i i i i i
Sr.# Roll. No Regd. No. Name of the Candidate Result CGPA  Marks Obtd OPM
Institute of Communication Studies, P.U. Lahore.
Specialization in Electronic Media (Radio & Television) Total Marks: 2300 & Credit Hours: 72
1 M.Sc M19-04 2018-z-48439 Rana Imran Igbal Pass 3.75 1912 83.13
Slo Zafar Igbal
2 M.Sc M19-06  2017-ptl-853 Rida Fatima Pass 3.72 1898 82.52
D/o Muhammad Akram
3 M.Sc M19-07  2018-z-24616 ~ Muhammad Amir Pass 3.74 1908 82.96
S/o Muhammad Ashfaq
4 M.Sc M19-09 Rizwan Ullah Khan RL
S/o Muhammad Ayaz Khan
5 M.Sc M19-12 2017-ptl-518 Sania Mumtaz Pass 3.78 1920 83.48
D/o Mian Mumtaz Ahmed
6 M.Sc M19-19  2018-z-51828  Abubaker Javaid Pass 3.91 1993 86.65
S/o Javaid Ahmed
7 M.Sc M19-22  2019-ju-111 Muhammad Kashif Pass 3.46 1799 78.22
S/o Mukhtar Ahmad
8 M.Sc M19-23  2018-z-42558  Samra Pass 3.72 1892 82.26
D/o Abdul Hameed
9 M.Sc M19-25 Ahsan Ali RL
S/o Niamat Ali
10 M.Sc M19-28  2016-ctl-463 Noor Ul Ain Pass 3.70 1879 81.70
D/o Waseem Ahmed Bhatti
11 M.Sc M19-35  2017-wl-115 Areej Idrees Pass 3.51 1832 79.65
D/o Sheikh Muhammad Idrees
12 M.Sc M19-36  2019-z-31456  Aimen Ashraf Pass 3.51 1831 79.61
D/o Muhammad Ashraf
13 M.Sc M19-50  2017-ptl-865 Syed Tahir Ali Pass 3.62 1866 81.13
S/o Syed Zahoor Ali
14 M.Sc M19-58  2017-gmc-769  Nayab Ali Pass 3.28 1746 75.91
D/o Muhammad Ali
15 M.Sc M19-59  2016-gcd-73 Zeeshan Saddique Pass 3.32 1752 76.17
S/o Muhammad Saddique
16 M.Sc M19-61  2017-z-36163 Saad Mustafa RL
S/o Ghulam Mustafa
Specialization in Public Relations & Advertising Total Marks: 2300 & Credit Hours: 68
17 M.Sc M19-02 2018-z-40393 Hunza Bilal RL
D/o Muhammad Bilal
18 M.Sc M19-03  2018-z-46781 Shabeeh Haider RL
S/o Jaffar Ali
Prepared by Checked by Asstt

(Muzammal/Ibrar)



http://www.pu.edu.pk/
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2300 & Credit Hours: 68
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32

Specialization in Communication Theory and Print Media Total Marks:

M.Sc M19-05

M.Sc M19-08

M.Sc M19-11

M.Sc M19-21

M.Sc M19-29

M.Sc M19-30

M.Sc M19-37

M.Sc M19-46

M.Sc M19-47

M.Sc M19-48

M.Sc M19-51

M.Sc M19-56

M.Sc M19-57

M.Sc M19-63

2016-ck-511

2018-z-15572

2017-wwl-132

2019-z-12832

2017-ptl-212
2015-ctl-268
2017-gfl-78

2017-z-33446

Zain Babar
S/o Muhammad Sabir

Zair Abbas
S/o Anwar Hussain

Fazal Kareem
S/o Zain Ud Din

Tayyaba Ashraf
D/o Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Rizwan
S/o Riasat Ali

Ajmaeen Aslam
D/o Muhammad Aslam

Ahmar Hassan
S/o Ghulam Dastgeer

Rao Shaheer Humza Shahid
S/o Rao Shahid Akhtar

Shozeb Ali
S/o Abbas Ali

Ali Ahmed
S/o Muhammad Ahmed

Muhammad Usama Arshad
S/o Muhammad Arshad

Allah Yar
S/o Noor Hussain

Muhammad Kashif
S/o Muhammad Anwar

Ahmad Riaz
S/o Riaz Ul Haq

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

2500 & Credit Hours: 72

33 M.Sc M19-13
34 M.Sc M19-15
35 M.Sc M19-16
36 M.Sc M19-20
37 M.Sc M19-26
38 M.Sc M19-31
39 M.Sc M19-32
40 M.Sc M19-38
41 M.Sc M19-39
42 M.Sc M19-40
43 M.Sc M19-41
44 M.Sc M19-43
45 M.Sc M19-45
Prepared by

2018-z-45447

2014-uch-49

2017-ptl-111

2017-ck-300

2018-z-46113

2018-z-34087

2019-ju-113

2017-z-35244

2019-ju-115

(Muzammal/Ibrar)

Muteeb Ashfaq
S/o Ashfag Ahmed

Muhammad Zaid Younas

S/o Muhammad Younas Malik

Muhammad Riaz
S/o Ghulam Rasool

Kinza Hussain
D/o Naiyaz Hussain

Abdal Ahmed
S/o Fareed Ahmad

Umair Akram
S/o Muhammad Akram

Wagar Saleem
S/o Muhammad Saleem

Tahir Farooq
S/o Allah Ditta

Syed Sabtain Mehdi
S/o Syed Shahbaz Raza Shah

Ahmad Araaf Hassan
S/o Ghulam Hussain

Mohsin Ali
S/o Abdul Ghafar

Hafiza Igra Suhail
D/o Mian Suhail Qaiser

Ahmad Araaf Hassan
S/o Ghulam Hussain

Checked by Asstt

RL

Pass 3.45

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

RL

Pass 3.51

RL

Pass 3.48

1975

1995

1956

79.00

79.80

78.24
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2500 & Credit Hours: 72

46

47

48

M.Sc M19-53

M.Sc M19-60

M.Sc M19-62

2013-stl-83

Rustam Munir
S/o Muhammad Munir Ahmad

Raheel Babar
S/o Babar Hussain

Jam Faizan Mushtaq
S/o Jam Mushtaq

Specialization in Digital Media Total Marks: 2200 & Credit Hours: 67

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Prepared by

The 10-12-

M.Sc M19-01  2019-z-47012
M.Sc M19-10
M.Sc M19-14 2018-z-54273
M.Sc M19-17 2017-ptl-857
M.Sc M19-18  2017-gcg-325
M.Sc M19-24  2017-ptl-9
M.Sc M19-27  2017-ptl-82
M.Sc M19-33  2017-hc-148
M.Sc M19-34  2015-z-38552
M.Sc M19-42
M.Sc M19-44 2018-z-15225
M.Sc M19-49 2017-dpc-23
M.Sc M19-52 2016-ups-73
M.Sc M19-54 2019-ju-117
M.Sc M19-55 2019-z-13274
DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)
Senate Hall, Lahore.

/2021

Fariha Amin
D/o Muhammad Amin

Asfand Hayat
S/o Sikandar Hayat

Syeda Fajar Ali
D/o Syed Zulfigar Ali

Unaiza Azhar
D/o Azhar Amin

Muhammad Aleem
S/o Abdul Rauf

Anum Ayub
D/o Ayub Aslam

Malaika Shahid
D/o Shahid Igbal

Abdullah Amjad
S/o Amjad Afzal Butt

Burhan Butt
S/o Iftikhar Hussain Butt

Zain Ahmad
S/o Anjum Shahzad

Usman Ali
S/o Muhammad Tufail Ahmad

Nimra Malik
D/o Malik Amanat Ali

Adnan Khan
S/o Hussain Baz

Saher Shafgat
D/o Muhammad Saeed

Hafiz Muhammad Fahad Qayyum
S/o Haji Abdul Qayyum

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

(Muzammal/Ibrar)

RL

RL

RL

Pass

RL

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

RL

Pass

RL

RL

Pass

Pass

3.90

3.81

3.69

3.75

3.58

3.67

3.66

3.70

3.66

3.56

3.75

1901

1856

1802

1836

1768

1797

1773

1796

1778

1754

1825

86.41

84.36

81.91

83.45

80.36

81.68

80.59

81.64

80.82

79.73

82.95

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Checked by Asstt




